
FORM BOE-305-AH 
APPLICATION FOR CHANGED ASSESSMENT 

 
Interested Parties Meeting, December 4, 2014 

 
Attendees  

Name  Organization Email Address Telephone  
John McKibben Los Angeles County Executive Office/Clerks Assoc. jmckibben@bos.lacounty.gov 213-200-9610 
Beverly Sumcad Santa Clara County COB beverly.sumcad@cob.sccgov.org 408-299-5085 
Tiffany Lennear Santa Clara County COB tiffany.lennear@cob.sccov.org  
Anika Campbell Belton Alameda County COB anika.campbell-belton@acgov.org 510-772-3898 
Pat Martinez Orange County COB pat.martinez@ocgov.com 714-834-4516 
Greg Teron Sacramento County COB terong@saccounty.net 916-874-6643 
Kathy McClellan Sacramento County COB mcclellank@saccounty.net 916-874-8687 
Michele Brown BO—Member Runner's Office michele.brown@boe.ca.gov 916-445-2961 
Yvette Stowers BOE—Member Yee's Advocates Office yvette.stowers@boe.ca.gov 916-445-4081 
Mark Sutter BOE—Taxpayers' Rights Office mark.sutter@boe.ca.gov 916-324-2797 
Michael Hooper BOE—Property Tax Department michael.hooper@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3356 
Michael Crook BOE—Property Tax Department michael.crook@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3361 
Margie Wing BOE—Property Tax Department margie.wing@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3368 
Sherrie Kinkle BOE—Property Tax Department sherrie.kinkle@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3363 
    
PARTICIPATING BY TELEPHONE   
Susan Huff Los Angeles County COB shuff@bos.lacounty.gov 213-947-1298 
Melinda Harrell Placer County COB mharrell@placer.ca.gov 530-889-4041 
Jenn Duval Shasta County Administrative Office jduval@co.shasta.ca.us 530-225-5561 
Camille Dixon BOE—Chairman Horton's Office camille.dixon@boe.ca.gov 916-445-4154 
Brenden Vlahakis Ventura County COB brenden.vlahakis@ventura.org 805-654-2523 
Rosa Gonzalez Ventura County COB rosa.gonzalez@ventura.org 805-654-2533 

 


